66.07
PS8A
 Waterproof abrasive paper sheet
 SEND THE INQUIRY
 +48 58 55 40 410
Dimensions
 Material index  Type  Size [mm]  Granulacja
6607800230280AUVS PS8A 230x280 800
6607600230280AUVS PS8A 230x280 600
6607500230280AUVS PS8A 230x280 500
6607400230280AUVS PS8A 230x280 400
6607360230280AUVS PS8A 230x280 360
6607320230280AUVS PS8A 230x280 320
66072500230280NUVS PS8A 230x280 2500
6607240230280CUVS PS8A 230x280 240
66072000230280NUVS PS8A 230x280 2000
6607180230280CUVS PS8A 230x280 180
66071500230280NUVS PS8A 230x280 1500
66071200230280AUVS PS8A 230x280 1200
66071000230280AUVS PS8A 230x280 1000
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)